
St. Patrick School 2018-2019 Calendar 
Calendar as of 4/16/18 – Subject to Revision 

 

Aug. 2 Thurs.   Prep Day; 8:30-11:30 am and 5:30-7:30 pm in the gym 
Aug. 9 Thurs.   Kindergarten Unpack Your Backpack, 6:00-7:00 pm 
Aug. 10 Fri.   Tentative Preschool/Kindergarten Picnic at Oakridge Park 5:00-6:30 pm  
    Back to School Pool Party  7:00-9:00 pm 
Aug. 13 Mon. Faculty/Staff In-Service 
Aug. 14 Tues. Faculty/Staff In-Service 
Aug. 15 Wed.  Faculty/Staff In-Service 
Aug. 16 Thurs.  First Day of School for K-8; 11:30 am Early Dismissal; Teacher In-Service 
Aug. 22 Wed.  Safe Environment Training; Social Room; 6:00 pm 
   “Meet the Teacher” Grades K -8; Sister Mary Ann Gym; 6:45 pm 
Sept. 3 Mon.   No School; Labor Day 
Sept. 4 Tues.   Preschool Programs Start 
Sept. 19 Wed.   Picture Day 
Sept. 28 Fri.    Early Dismissal 11:30 am; Faculty In-Service 
Oct. 8 Mon.   No School; Columbus Day 
Oct. 9 Tues.   No School; Region I Faculty In-Service 
Oct. 25 Thurs.   11:30 am Early Dismissal; Parent-Faculty Conferences 
    Picture Re-take Day 
Oct. 26 Fri.   No School; Parent-Faculty Conferences 
Nov. 20 Tues.   2:00 pm Dismissal; Thanksgiving Break Begins 
Nov. 21-25 Wed.-Sun. No School; Thanksgiving Break 
Nov. 26 Mon.   School Resumes 
Dec. 18 Tues.   Christmas Program at Five Points, 6:00 pm 
Dec. 21 Fri.   11:30 am Dismissal; Faculty/Staff Christmas Party; Christmas Break Begins 
Dec. 22-Jan. 6    No School; Christmas Break 
Dec. 25  Tues.   Christmas Day 
Jan. 7 Mon.   School Resumes 
Jan. 21 Mon.   No School; Dr. Martin Luther King Day 
Jan. 27-Feb 2    Catholic Schools Week 
Feb. 18 Mon.   No School; Presidents’ Day 
Mar. 4 Mon.   No School; Region I Faculty In-Service 
Mar. 6 Wed.   Ash Wednesday  
Mar. 23-Mar 31    Spring Break 
Apr. 1 Mon.   School Resumes     
Apr 18 Thurs.   Holy Thursday; Living Stations 1:00 pm; Dismissal 2:00 pm  
April 19 Fri.   Easter Break; Good Friday; No School 
Apr. 21 Sun.   Easter 
Apr. 22 Mon.   Easter Monday; No School 
Apr. 23 Tues.   School Resumes    
May 10-11 Fri.-Sat.   No School (Fri., May 10); State Track Meet 
May 17 Fri.   Graduation; 6:00 pm – Tentative 
May 24 Fri.   Tentative Last Day of School; 11:30 am Dismissal 
May 27 Mon.   No School; Memorial Day 
May 28-June 4    Emergency Days and Tentative Last Day of School to be Determined (Please Do Not schedule 

vacations during this time). 
 
Please Note:   2

nd
 Wednesday of Each Month is Early Dismissal at 2:00 pm for Teacher In-Services.  After Care will be available. 

 
 Short Schedule will be August 17

th
 to August 31 with a 2:00 pm  Early Dismissal.  After Care will be available. 

 
 Vacations should be scheduled during school breaks and long weekends as much as possible rather than during 

student attendance days.  Taking vacations outside of school breaks is very disruptive to the learning 
environment. 

  
 SPRING AND EASTER BREAKS!  - Please note these two separate breaks for the 2018-2019 school year. 

 
4/16/18 


